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PLANA: 2P+E 13A English outlet white

14219
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / PLANA / Devices

2P+E 13A English outlet white .

2P+E 13 A 250 V~ SICURY socket outlet, English standard, white - 2 modules
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https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/14219
/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/DOCUMENT/ZIS_49401146C0_FI.95617.pdf
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/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_14219.68365.png
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Class group: Domestic switching devices
Class: Socket outlet

Model: British Standard

Number of units: 1

Number of modules (module system):
Number of socket outlets switchable:
Imprint/indication: None

Connection type: Screwed terminal
With hinged lid: No
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With enhanced contact protection: Yes

Label space/information surface: Yes
Colour: White

RAL-number (similar): 9003

Metallic colour: No

Transparent: No

Lockable: No

Eject-mechanism: No

Insulated mounting: No

With function lighting: No

00. CE Marking - EU
08. ASTA - UK

o« 30. G-Mark - Gulf Countries (download)
. 37. Marking - Morocco

8 EB73I%2 388963 73
8007352388963
1TNR
5.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
45.2 [g]
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8007352388970
20 NR
27x11.6x6 [cm]
973 [g]

Over voltage protection: No
Fault current protection: No
Mounting method: Flush-mounted
Material: Plastic

Material quality: Thermoplastic
Halogen free: Yes

Surface protection: Untreated
Surface finishing: Glossy

With loop through function: No
With on/off switch: No

Rotated central insert: No
Nominal current: 13 A

Nominal voltage: 250 V
Frequency: 50,00 - 60,00 HZ

Suitable for degree of protection (IP): IP20

Impact strength: Other

Device width: 44,80 mm
Device height: 49,00 mm
Device depth: 27,50 mm

o 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
. 92. RoHS UAE
o 09. WEEE Directive (download)

B7352 B342

8007352634299
240 NR
38x28x35.5 [cm]
13,350 [g]
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/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/UK-GSO-0000384R4.102523.pdf
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